Staffordshire Moorlands District Council. Thirteen (13) of the HWRCs offer a trade waste
service. 

The HWRCs are the shop front of the Council's waste management service and receive
over 1.6 million visits every year. The total tonnage managed by the HWRCs for 2021/22
was 84,306 (eighty-four thousand, three hundred and six) tonnes of waste.

The Council is seeking tenders for the provision of tanker / jet washing services for the

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/014924-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/014924-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes